Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS525123EN   page 1
October 27, 2021 1:15 PM
6' [1.8m]
10' [3.0m]
Top Product Features
•	 Shaper Sense is an award winning and patented acoustic lighting product series that merges the concepts of light

PS525123EN   page 2
October 27, 2021 1:15 PM
Order Information
FIXTURE NUMBER SAMPLE: ShSe-DRUM-DUO-1-L40-80-UNV-CW-STD-BL100-BEB170
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shape /
Family
Type Light Level
(Lumens Wattage)
Color Temp
(CCT)
CRI Voltage Mounting Driver / Dimming
Domestic
Preferences
Series
Shape /
Family
Type
Light Level
(@ 80CRI, 4000K)
Color Temp
(CCT)
CRI Voltage Mounting Driver / Dimming
Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
ShSe =
Shaper Sense
DRUM =
Drum Fixture
Duo =
2 felt color
selections
1 = 4176 lms/ 29W/ 148 LPW
2 = 6262 lms/ 46W/ 138 LPW
3 = 8228 lms/ 61W/ 136 LPW
L30 = 3000K
L35 = 3500K
L40 = 4000K
80 = 80 CRI
90 = 90 CRI
UNV=
Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
CW=Canopy mount - White
CB=Canopy mount - Black
CS=Canopy mount - Silver
(works for surface, open
structure, and gypsum
ceilings)
STD = 0-10V (1%) Dimming
DCD = 0-10V (0.1%) Dimming
LH¹ = Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
System  Dimming*
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped
separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
See page 4 for all lumen, power,
and efficacy values
80 CRI
longer lead
times.